
Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Average Average Minimum Maximum

PRE-CONSTRUCTION

1 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS 60,000.00$               60,000.00$                        8,145.00$                      8,145.00$                     $2,160.12 $2,160.12 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $16,472.16 $16,472.16 $2,160.12 $52,000.00

2 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS 30,000.00$               30,000.00$                        14,660.00$                   14,660.00$                   $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $118,308.00 $118,308.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,638.2857 $32,638.2857 $7,500.00 $118,308.00

3 Preconstruction Video 1 LS 3,000.00$                  3,000.00$                           1,020.00$                      1,020.00$                     $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,385.00 $5,385.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $4,943.5714 $4,943.5714 $1,000.00 $11,500.00

4 Record Drawings 1 LS 8,000.00$                  8,000.00$                           680.00$                         680.00$                         $100.00 $100.00 $1.00 $1.00 $16,154.00 $16,154.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,562.1429 $3,562.1429 $1.00 $16,154.00

5

Construction Restoration (site cleanup, seed and 

mulch) 1 LS 4,000.00$                  4,000.00$                           1,090.00$                      1,090.00$                     $100.00 $100.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $5,385.00 $5,385.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $3,225.00 $3,225.00 $100.00 $6,500.00

6 Construction Testing 1 LS 4,000.00$                  4,000.00$                           9,600.00$                      9,600.00$                     $100.00 $100.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $28,462.00 $28,462.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $8,308.8571 $8,308.8571 $100.00 $28,462.00

PROPOSED IMPROVEMENTS

7 Utility Locates 1 LS 2,000.00$                  2,000.00$                           68.00$                            68.00$                           $100.00 $100.00 $1.00 $1.00 $5,385.00 $5,385.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,507.7143 $1,507.7143 $1.00 $5,385.00

8 8-inch Gravity Sewer Liner 7880 LF 65.00$                       512,200.00$                      44.00$                            346,720.00$                 $82.06 $646,632.80 $48.29 $380,525.20 $83.50 $657,980.00 $48.00 $378,240.00 $68.00 $535,840.00 $59.00 $464,920.00 $61.8357 $487,265.4286 $44.00 $657,980.00

9 Bypass Pumping 1 LS 37,000.00$               37,000.00$                        2,020.00$                      2,020.00$                     $100.00 $100.00 $1.00 $1.00 $12,615.50 $12,615.50 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $14,998.00 $14,998.00 $6,676.3571 $6,676.3571 $1.00 $14,998.00

Total 660,200.00$                      384,003.00$                 $686,792.92 $439,528.20 $901,674.50 $420,440.00 $591,840.00 $527,918.00 $564,599.5171 $420,440.00 $901,674.50

Line Item Description Quantity Unit of Measure Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

PRE-CONSTRUCTION

10 Mobilization/Demobilization 1 LS 39,620.00$               39,620.00$                        11,480.00$                   11,480.00$                   $10,660.12 $10,660.12 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $43,948.50 $43,948.50 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $10,500.00 $10,500.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $13,012.66 $13,012.66 $4,000.00 $43,948.50

11 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS 30,000.00$               30,000.00$                        9,150.00$                      9,150.00$                     $100.00 $100.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $16,154.00 $16,154.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $27,500.00 $27,500.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $12,014.8571 $12,014.8571 $100.00 $27,500.00

12 Record Drawings 1 LS 8,000.00$                  8,000.00$                           340.00$                         340.00$                         $100.00 $100.00 $1.00 $1.00 $16,154.00 $16,154.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,299.2857 $3,299.2857 $1.00 $16,154.00

13

Construction Restoration (site cleanup, seed and 

mulch) 1 LS 4,000.00$                  4,000.00$                           544.00$                         544.00$                         $100.00 $100.00 $1.00 $1.00 $5,385.00 $5,385.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,718.5714 $2,718.5714 $1.00 $6,500.00

EDGEWATER GRAVITY SEWER LINING

14 Manhole Liner 300 VF 1,000.00$                  300,000.00$                      795.00$                         238,500.00$                 $500.86 $150,258.00 $1,150.00 $345,000.00 $1,265.00 $379,500.00 $750.00 $225,000.00 $525.00 $157,500.00 $900.00 $270,000.00 $840.8371 $252,251.1429 $795.00 $379,500.00

15 6-inch Gravity Sewer Liner 360 LF 95.00$                       34,200.00$                        70.00$                            25,200.00$                   $82.06 $29,541.60 $90.00 $32,400.00 $95.00 $34,200.00 $68.00 $24,480.00 $130.00 $46,800.00 $110.00 $39,600.00 $92.1514 $33,174.5143 $70.00 $46,800.00

16 Bypass Pumping 1 LS 20,000.00$               20,000.00$                        284.00$                         284.00$                         $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1,538.50 $1,538.50 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,660.50 $3,660.50 $1.00 $15,000.00

17 Chemical Grouting 33 EA 500.00$                     16,500.00$                        1,700.00$                      56,100.00$                   $300.00 $9,900.00 $2,250.00 $74,250.00 $2,475.00 $81,675.00 $1,400.00 $46,200.00 $950.00 $31,350.00 $750.00 $24,750.00 $1,403.5714 $46,317.8571 $1,700.00 $81,675.00

Total 452,320.00$                      341,598.00$                 $202,459.72 $474,653.00 $578,555.00 $322,680.00 $297,650.00 $347,550.00 $366,449.3886 $202,459.72 $578,555.00

1,112,520.0000 725,601.0000 889,252.6400 914,181.2000 1,480,229.5000 743,120.0000 889,490.0000 875,468.0000

Cobra Environmental Inc GCU, LLC DBA Gulf Coast Underground, LLC Insituform Technologies, LLC

Insituform Technologies, LLC LMR Construction, Inc. Rowland DE LLC.

GRAND TOTAL (Base + Bid Alt)

SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION

BID ALTERNATE

BID COMPILATION 

FOR

CITY OF EDGEWATER SANTIARY SEWER LINING ITB 26-PW-01

KHA ESTIMATE

Vortex Services LLC

Vortex Services LLC

LMR Construction, Inc. Rowland DE LLC.

Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC Cobra Environmental Inc GCU, LLC DBA Gulf Coast Underground, LLC

Atlantic Pipe Services, LLC


